Apple Color LaserWriter 12/660 PS
The Apple Color LaserWriter 12/660 PS
is a high-performance, multiplatform
Adobe PostScript color laser printer
that provides outstanding results for
both color and gray-scale printing. It’s
ideal for anyone who requires conven-
ient, superior-quality color printing

of RAM and Microsoft Windows 3.1 or Windows 95
or later
Ordering Information
Apple Color LaserWriter 12/660 PS
Order No. B3020LL/A
• Color LaserWriter 12/660 PS
• Color LaserWriter 12/660 PS Setup Kit
(contains cyan, magenta, yellow, and black
toner cartridges, photoconductor replace-
ment kit, fuser oil, user’s guide, tips and
techniques for optimizing image quality and
performance, and limited warranty)
Options and accessories
(Note: printing supplies and accessories shared
with the Apple Color LaserWriter 12/600 PS.)
Color LaserWriter Cyan Toner Cartridge
Order No. M3757G/A
Color LaserWriter Magenta
Toner Cartridge
Order No. M3760G/A
Color LaserWriter Yellow Toner Cartridge
Order No. M3758G/A
Color LaserWriter Black Toner Cartridge
Order No. M3756G/A
Color LaserWriter Photoconductor
Replacement Kit
Order No. M3761G/A
Color LaserWriter Fuser Oil
Order No. M3755G/A
Color LaserWriter Transparencies—
Letter
Order No. M3876G/A
Color LaserWriter Transparencies—A4